

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual
For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 10

016 - Coffee County Schools

| Description | GENERAL | | VARIANCE Favorable (Unfavorable) | SPECIAL REVENUE | | VARIANCE Favorable (Unfavorable) |
|--|------------------------|------------------------|--|-----------------------|-----------------------|--|
| | Budget | Actual | | Budget | Actual | |
| Revenues | | | | | | |
| State Sources | \$16,824,478.00 | \$14,311,458.22 | (\$2,513,019.78) | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Federal Sources | \$500.00 | \$380.00 | (\$120.00) | \$6,917,703.36 | \$3,687,632.98 | (\$3,230,070.38) |
| Local Sources | \$2,877,960.00 | \$4,361,638.28 | \$1,483,678.28 | \$653,763.66 | \$678,186.97 | \$24,423.31 |
| Other Sources | \$16,000.00 | \$57,240.63 | \$41,240.63 | \$70,000.00 | \$8,518.30 | (\$61,481.70) |
| Total Revenues: | \$19,718,938.00 | \$18,730,717.13 | (\$988,220.87) | \$7,641,467.02 | \$4,374,338.25 | (\$3,267,128.77) |
| Expenditures | | | | | | |
| Instructional Services | \$12,171,998.00 | \$9,919,162.78 | \$2,252,835.22 | \$3,976,802.02 | \$1,877,700.07 | \$2,099,101.95 |
| Instructional Support Services | \$2,726,340.25 | \$2,331,019.07 | \$395,321.18 | \$1,475,196.67 | \$720,696.31 | \$754,500.36 |
| Operation & Maintenance Services | \$1,551,811.00 | \$1,629,236.91 | (\$77,425.91) | \$314,523.40 | \$211,464.82 | \$103,058.58 |
| Auxiliary Services | \$1,244,624.00 | \$1,053,545.67 | \$191,078.33 | \$1,542,387.48 | \$1,378,894.21 | \$163,493.27 |
| General Administrative Services | \$914,609.00 | \$901,188.32 | \$13,420.68 | \$476,002.10 | \$169,535.85 | \$306,466.25 |
| Special Revenue Outlay | \$0.00 | \$725,241.60 | (\$725,241.60) | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| General Service | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Other Expenditures | \$517,381.00 | \$396,793.64 | \$120,587.36 | \$151,938.08 | \$123,296.75 | \$28,641.33 |
| Total Expenditures: | \$19,126,763.25 | \$16,956,187.99 | \$2,170,575.26 | \$7,936,849.75 | \$4,481,588.01 | \$3,455,261.74 |
| Other Financing Sources (Uses) | | | | | | |
| Other Financing Sources: | \$259,425.00 | \$81,756.72 | (\$177,668.28) | \$440,087.75 | \$332,698.04 | (\$107,389.71) |
| Other Financing Uses: | \$405,987.75 | \$301,039.54 | \$104,948.21 | \$30,500.00 | \$61,140.02 | (\$30,640.02) |
| Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): | (\$146,562.75) | (\$219,282.82) | (\$72,720.07) | \$409,587.75 | \$271,558.02 | (\$138,029.73) |
| Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: | \$445,612.00 | \$1,555,246.32 | \$1,109,634.32 | \$114,205.02 | \$164,308.26 | \$50,103.24 |
| Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: | \$8,336,544.52 | \$8,336,544.52 | \$0.00 | \$894,276.56 | \$894,276.56 | \$0.00 |
| Ending Fund Balance: | \$8,782,156.52 | \$9,891,790.84 | \$1,109,634.32 | \$1,008,481.58 | \$1,058,584.82 | \$50,103.24 |

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.